Goods & Services Tax Invoice
Insurance Invoice ( Labour)

@& HYUNDAI

Baja Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

Tower-1 First Floor Samrat Ashok Path YerwadaPune RegNo MH14JE0736
Maharashtra VIN MALB351CLLMO061134
PUNE
U Mileage : 30391
Maharashtra

Place of Supply:  Maharashtra
GST No: 27AABCB5730G1ZX

SNo. OP Code Labour Description SAC
Labour And Services

1 A10AAACREPLNA Accidental Repair Charges (Insurance) 998729

2 A10AABOPNILNA Body Paint Charges (Insurance) 998729

3 A10AABOREILNA Body & Paint Repair Charges (Insurance) 998729

KOTHARI CARSPVT LTD
BY PASS ROAD, KHARADI PLOT 13/1A,KHARADI
MUNDHWA PUNE
Ph :

GST No

Tax %

18%
18%
18%

Qty

1.00
1.00
1.00

9765266676

27AABCK1768P1Z2Z
Invoice No : W2230G202343196
Date : 2023/12/14
R/IONo : R202321511
Payment : Credit

Rate/Unit InsShare

550.00 100.00%
5,299.00 84.01%
2,000.00 100.00%

Special Comment:-The below mentioned Non-Genuine Fitments may Hamper your Safety and/or Result in Poor Performance of your vehicle.

HMIL is not Responsible for any untoward incident due to the same. Kindly return the vehicle to its Original Condition as per HMIL specifications.

Observation:
No Accessory Fitment

Additional Information:

Pending Jobs
Sub Total
Coupon Discount
Discount
AMC Discount

CGST @ 9% on Labor value of 7001.54
SGST @ 9% on Labor value of 7001.54

Total
Grand Total

(Rounded)

Amount

550.00
4,451.54
2,000.00

7,001.54
0.00
0.00
0.00

630.14

630.14
8,261.82
8262

Rupees Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Two Rupees Only

For

KOTHARI CARSPVT LTD

(Authorized Signatory)

Thank you for making Hyundai a Leader in Customer Service for three yearsin arow.

Download ‘MyHyundai’ App for Android and iOS and enjoy exciting benefits and offers



